The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB BANK DOMAINS 2023-12-01 to 2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $499.07
2023-12-04 Porkbun: supercoolhackathon.org txn wNHK85a -$7.97 $491.10
2023-12-05 Porkbun: haltonhacks.com txn kWHRz0O -$7.97 $483.13
2023-12-05 Porkbun: teammetalpipe.org txn yXHbZob -$8.15 $474.98
2023-12-05 Porkbun: inspirigirl.com txn kWHRzWg -$7.97 $467.01
2023-12-06 Porkbun: hackforhomeless.club txn R2ZHMMB?2 -$3.07 $463.94
2023-12-12 Porkbun: purplebubble.org txn brHOOyv -$8.15 $455.79
2023-12-14 Porkbun: apohacks.com & rainhack.org txn wNHKKRP -$16.12 $439.67
2023-12-17 Porkbun: nabadminton.org txn WBHQQLI -$8.15 $431.52
2023-12-28 Porkbun: sheleads.dev txn _evHz]YP -$10.79 $420.73
2023-12-30 Porkbun: mymisfits.family txn wNHK2BB -$10.79 $409.94

WITHDRAWN: $89.13. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $409.94

Hack Club Bank Domains is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Hack Club Bank Domains's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



